Dixie Boys Schedule Spring 2017

Goose Creek Orioles — Gene Wallace — 843-532-8493

Goose Creek Reds — Jeff Price — 843-412-8606

Ladson Braves — Joe Racappa — 843-708-8506

Ladson Rebels — Tommy Price — 843-619-1462

Ladson White Sox — John Blass — 843-364-9939

Moncks Corner A’s — David Koon — 843-697-1483

Moncks Corner Yankees — Frankie Thompson — 843-217-2691
Summerville Braves — Shannon Heber — 843-200-8044
Summerville Indians — Ed Taylor — 814-664-0909

Summerville Tigers —James Morris — 843-303-1554

*First Team Listed is Home Team (REVISED 4-6-17)

Monday April 17 —6:15 — Ladson Braves vs GC Orioles — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Braves vs MC Yankees — Parks Field

Tuesday April 18 —6:15 — GC Reds vs Sville Indians — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs MC Yankees — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs Ladson Rebels — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Wednesday April 19 — 6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs Sville Braves — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Tigers vs MC A’s — Parks Field

Thursday April 20 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs Ladson White Sox — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson Braves vs Sville Indians — Ladson

Friday April 21 — 6:15 — Sville Tigers vs GC Reds — Parks Field

Monday April 24 — 6:15 — MC A’s vs Ladson Braves — Moncks Corner (REC #2)
6:15 — Sville Tigers vs Ladson Rebels — Parks Field

Tuesday April 25 - 6:15 — GC Orioles vs MC Yankees — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs GC Reds — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs Sville Indians — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Wednesday April 26 — 6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs Sville Indians — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Tigers vs Ladson White Sox — Parks Field



Thursday April 27 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs Sville Braves — Goose Creek
6:15 — MC Yankees vs GC Reds — Moncks Corner (REC #1)

Friday April 28 — 6:15 — Sville Braves vs Ladson Braves — Parks Field

Monday May 1 —6:15 — GC Reds vs GC Orioles — Goose Creek
6:15 - MC A’s vs MC Yankees — Moncks Corner (REC #4)
6:15 — Sville Braves vs Sville Tigers — Parks Field

Tuesday May 2 — 6:15 — GC Reds vs Ladson Braves — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs Ladson White Sox - Ladson

Wednesday May 3 — 6:15 — Ladson Braves vs Ladson Rebels — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Tigers vs Sville Indians — Parks Field

Thursday May 4 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs MC A’s — Goose Creek
6:15 — MC Yankees vs Sville Braves — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Friday May 5 — 6:15 — Sville Indians vs Ladson White Sox — Parks Field
Monday May 8 — 6:15 — Ladson Braves vs GC Reds — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs GC Orioles — Moncks Corner (REC #2)
6:15 — Sville Tigers vs MC Yankees — Parks Field
Tuesday May 9 — 6:00 — GC Orioles vs Ladson Rebels — Goose Creek
8:00 — GC Reds vs MC A’s — Goose Creek

6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs Sville Braves — Ladson

Wednesday May 10 — 6:15 — Ladson Braves vs Ladson White Sox — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Braves vs Sville Indians — Parks Field

Thursday May 11 — 6:15 — MC Yankees vs Ladson Rebels — Moncks Corner (REC #1)

Friday May 12 — 6:15 — Sville Indians vs Sville Tigers — Parks Field



Monday May 15 — 6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs Ladson Braves — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs Sville Braves — Moncks Corner (REC #4)
6:15 — Sville Indians vs MC Yankees — Parks Field

Tuesday May 16 — 6:15 — GC Reds vs Ladson Rebels — Goose Creek

Wednesday May 17 — 6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs Sville Tigers — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Braves vs GC Reds — Parks Field

Thursday May 18 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs Sville Tigers— Goose Creek

6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs MC A’s — Ladson

6:15 — MC Yankees vs Ladson Braves — Moncks Corner (REC #1)
Friday May 19 — 6:15 — Sville Indians vs GC Orioles — Parks Field

Monday May 22 — 6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs GC Orioles — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs Sville Braves — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Tuesday May 23 — 6:15 — GC Reds vs Sville Indians — Goose Creek
6:15 — MC Yankees vs Sville Tigers — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Wednesday May 24 — 6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs MC A’s — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Indians vs Ladson Braves — Parks Field

Thursday May 25 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs Ladson Braves — Goose Creek

6:15 — Ladson White Sox vs Sville Tigers — Ladson

6:15 — MC Yankees vs GC Reds — Moncks Corner (REC #1)
Friday May 26 — 6:15 — Sville Braves vs Ladson Rebels — Parks Field

Monday May 29 — 6:15 — Sville Indians vs Sville Braves — Parks Field

Tuesday May 30 — 7:45 — GC Reds vs Ladson Rebels — Goose Creek
6:15 — MC Yankees vs Ladson White Sox — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Wednesday May 31 — 6:15 — GC Orioles vs MC Yankees — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson Braves vs Sville Braves — Ladson
6:15 — Sville Indians vs MC A’s — Parks Field



Thursday June 1 —6:15 — GC Reds vs Ladson White Sox — Goose Creek
6:15 — Ladson Rebels vs GC Orioles — Ladson
6:15 — MC A’s vs Sville Tigers — Moncks Corner (YOUTH #3)

Friday June 2 — 6:15 — Sville Tigers vs Ladson Braves — Parks Field

FIELD LOCATIONS

Goose Creek — Felkel Field #6 — 100 Lucy Drive, Goose Creek

Ladson — Tom Conley Field — 364 Tom Conley Park Road, Ladson
Moncks Corner — Youth Fields — 663 Waterplant Road, Moncks Corner
Moncks Corner — Rec. Complex — 418 East Main Street, Moncks Corner
Parks Field — Parks Field #5 — 630 Boonehill Road, Summerville

Rainout Hotline

Moncks Corner — 843-719-7919
Parks Field — 843-871-2576
Goose Creek — 843-569-4242
Ladson —843-810-1881




